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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

2553 柳沼　凛春 53.33 53.330

2021/12/12 11:49

棄権

山田 ミイル 大正

2548

2521 小野寺 仁菜 上居辺

光南松田　華 棄権

棄権

75.44

西

62.23

58.15

浦幌

62.230

白人 失格

60.85

川西

75.440

足寄

中札内

2546 松久　琴音

利別

2534

中札内

2502 北出　葵惟

2552

2508

2571

2515 伊藤　羽悠

金田　芽生

2501 米川　すいな

2511 宮本 莉唯奈

濱本　みく

嶋貫　華奈

御影

西中音更

2510

更別

2528

2532 濵口 芽依沙

本田 野乃華

髙久　絢未

札内北

更別

2549

2513

2507 54.99

53.90

53.59

背戸田　真子

川上　聖七

中村　歩実

2514 武者 なつめ

白人

矢島　雅姫

鈴蘭

2524

2554 中札内

2525

浦幌

通明

柳町

2520

2537

平子　玲奈

堀籠　莉央

奥村　碧

2519

前田　和雅

篠原　帆高

佐藤　玲菜

士幌

札内南

通明

2544 高薄　杏

御影

清水

門木　優空2503

2556

2543 栁瀬　愛良 駒場

白人

木野東

北栄

齊藤　永笑2509

鈴蘭

2517

2542 髙橋 希乃花

2527

2535

大澤　朱莉

小島　茉子

2545 長岡　和

若葉
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1:42.10

51.495
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1:42.29

60.61

53.500

53.540

53.590

53.54

53.50

58.150

56.060

55.42

97.50548.855

51.570

49.720 98.910

109.050

104.125

99.070

49.710

1:51.74

1:43.39

95.990

96.225

96.330

49.600

49.110

55.870

48.485

96.500

96.670

103.555

47.875

49.090

47.945

94.355

96.520

101.985

96.885

103.210

48.530

103.065

98.110

96.355

51.850 101.590

99.680

100.960

50.330

1:37.71

47.88

1000m

1:38.22

1:37.06

47.070

47.020

順位

1:39.20

1:38.95

47.24

57.08

50.54

52.63

56.06

55.68

55.12

60.610

60.850

57.080

55.680

60.560

55.120

55.420

谷口　遥音

音更

53.900

54.990

60.56

2526

2547

伊藤　七実 札内南

竹中 さくら

2557

西中音更

士幌

忠類島田　紗采

2506 櫻井　結姫菜

笹川

白人2555

駒形　蘭 木野東

人見　仁菜

48.28

　所　　属

上居辺

記録順位

46.48

明治北海道十勝オーバル

河村　京葉

　選手名

2536 野口　夏帆

2512

順位 No. 総合得点

5年女子
2021/12/12

総合成績一覧表

記録

48.110

1:35.75

大樹

第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権４５６年大会

45.720

得点

92.7401:34.04

足寄

山本　彩瑛 45.72

2522

2518

500m

得点

木野東島　ゆのん

2551
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